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GLAZING PROFILE EPDM
437024

Glazing profile, EPDM, for size 3 filler, 100mm, 32m coil

size

« Stable attachment to windows and panels
« Black EPDM

« Used together with filler strip

e UL approved products

« Easy installation

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Glass frame strip for easy and stable installation of windows, panels, etc.
Used together with filler strip. Glass bezel is shown with the groove for the glass (A) up and the groove for the frame (B) down. The specified bending radius

is the minimum permitted.

TECHNICAL DATA

Bending radius
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D
Dimension E
Dimension F
Material

Pack size

100 mm

2.5mm

4.5 mm

7 mm

17.8 mm

10.5 mm

11.5mm

EPDM

32m

Industrilay

When access counts
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